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Direction
JUNGLINSTER, Lënster Lycée — Contern, Birewee

41 stops

Open route schedule

JUNGLINSTER, Lënster Lycée

Gonderange, Op der Bréck

Gonderange, Schoul

Ernster, Naasswiss

Ernster, Duerfplaz

Ernster, Engelshaff

Rameldange, Beiebierg

Rameldange, Beim Bësch

RAMELDANGE, Am Duerf

Rameldange, Op der Bunn

Hostert (Niederanven), Charlys Gare

Hostert (Niederanven), Stade Jos Becker

Senningerberg, Breedewues

Senningerberg, Kapell

Senningerberg, Gromscheed

Senningerberg, Rue des Résidences

Senningerberg, Rue des Pins

Senningerberg, Martinus

Senningen, Um Kiem

Senningen, Kierch

Niederanven, Routscheed

Route schedule
JUNGLINSTER, Lënster Lycée — Contern, Birewee

Monday 16:10

Tuesday 14:15-16:10

Wednesday 16:10

Thursday 14:15-16:10

Friday 14:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: JUNGLINSTER, Lënster Lycée

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Niederanven, Minsbecherstrooss

Niederanven, Millen

Niederanven, Jaques Lamort

Munsbach, Parc d'Activité Syrdall 1

Munsbach, Minsber Baach

Munsbach, Kulturzentrum

Schuttrange, Kiircheplaz

Schuttrange, Kräizung

Schuttrange, Um Grousbuer

Schrassig, Schwaarz Kaz

Schrassig, Bastenhaff

Oetrange, Gare

Oetrange, Kurzebierg

Moutfort, Syrbréck

Moutfort, Juxgaass

Moutfort, Millbech

Contern, Millewee

Contern, Kiircheplaz

Contern, Kraizgaass

Contern, Birewee



Direction
Contern, Birewee — JUNGLINSTER, Lënster Lycée

39 stops

Open route schedule

Contern, Birewee

Contern, Kraizgaass

Contern, Kiircheplaz

Contern, Millewee

Moutfort, Millbech

Moutfort, Juxgaass

Moutfort, Syrbréck

Oetrange, Kurzebierg

Oetrange, Gare

Schrassig, Bastenhaff

Schrassig, Schwaarz Kaz

Schuttrange, Um Grousbuer

Schuttrange, Kräizung

Schuttrange, Kiircheplaz

Munsbach, Kulturzentrum

Munsbach, Minsber Baach

Munsbach, Parc d'Activité Syrdall 2

Niederanven, Jaques Lamort

Niederanven, Millen

Niederanven, Minsbecherstrooss

Niederanven, Routscheed

Senningen, Kierch

Senningen, Um Kiem

Senningerberg, Rue des Pins

Senningerberg, Rue des Résidences

Route schedule
Contern, Birewee — JUNGLINSTER, Lënster Lycée

Monday 07:05

Tuesday 07:05

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday 07:05

Friday 07:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Contern, Birewee

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Senningerberg, Gromscheed

Senningerberg, Kapell

Senningerberg, Breedewues

Hostert (Niederanven), Stade Jos Becker

Hostert (Niederanven), Charlys Gare

Rameldange, Op der Bunn

RAMELDANGE, Am Duerf

Rameldange, Beim Bësch

Rameldange, Beiebierg

Ernster, Engelshaff

Ernster, Duerfplaz

Ernster, Naasswiss

Gonderange, Schoul

JUNGLINSTER, Lënster Lycée

C09 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Niederanven

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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